
 
Approximate breakfast times 

 

Venue: Senior Common Room 
 

Sunday 18 July: 
Breakfast 10 am  

 

Monday 19 July: 
Breakfast 8am 

 

Tuesday 20 July: 
Breakfast 8am 

 

Wednesday 21 July: 
PACKED BREAKFAST collect at 7.15 from Southside Reception. 

 

Thursday 22 July: 
Breakfast 8 am 

 

Friday 23 July: 
Breakfast 8 am 

 

Saturday 24 July: 
Breakfast 9 am 

 

Sunday 25th July: 
Breakfast 10 am 

 

Monday 26th July: 
Breakfast 8 am 

 

Tuesday 27th July: 
Breakfast 8 am 

 

Wednesday 28th July: 
Breakfast 7.30am 

 

Thursday 29th July: 
Breakfast 8 am 

 

Friday 30th July: 
Breakfast 8 am 

 

Saturday 31st July: 
PACKED BREAKFAST collect at 7 am breakfast from Southside reception. 
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